
Date Event Location
Thurs, 2/2/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 2/4/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 2/9/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 2/16/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 2/18/2023 Drill Drill Site
Thurs, 2/23/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 3/2/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 3/4/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 3/9/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sun, 3/12/2023 Begin - Sleeves Up (YMs ONLY) Drill Site

Thurs, 3/16/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 3/18/2023
Drill - PLT 31823 Graduation
(Mandatory Event)

Drill Site

Thurs, 3/23/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Thurs, 3/30/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 4/1/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 4/6/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Thurs, 4/13/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 4/15/2023 Drill - PFT 2023-1 Drill Site

Thurs, 4/20/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 4/27/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 4/29/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 5/4/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 5/11/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 5/13/2023 Drill - PFT 2023-1 (make-up) Drill Site

Thurs, 5/18/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 5/20/2023
Hazel Dell Parade of Bands
(strongly encouraged)

Vancouver

Thurs, 5/25/2023
Flag Planting (Comm Svc)
(strongly encouraged)

Willamette National Cemetery

Sat, 5/27/2023 CANCELLED - Drill Memorial Day week-end

Mon, 5/29/2023
Memorial Day Ceremonies
(strongly encouraged)

Ft. Vancouver

Thurs, 6/1/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Thurs, 6/8/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 6/10/2023 Drill - Range (ribbon) Drill Site
Thurs, 6/15/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Thurs, 6/22/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 6/24/2023 Drill Drill Site
Thurs, 6/29/2023 Study Night Drill Site

February
2023

March
2023

April
2023

May
2023

June
2023



Tues, 7/4/2023
Hillsboro 4th of July Parade
(strongly encouraged)

Hillsboro

Thurs, 7/6/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 7/8/2023 Drill - Swim Quals (ribbon) Drill Site

Thurs, 7/13/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 7/20/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 7/22/2023 Drill Drill Site
Thurs, 7/27/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 8/3/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 8/5/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 8/10/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 8/17/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 8/19/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 8/24/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Thurs, 8/31/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 9/2/2023 CANCELLED - Drill Labor Day week-end

Thurs, 9/7/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 9/14/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 9/16/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 9/21/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 9/28/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 9/30/2023 Drill  - PFT 2023-2 Drill Site

Thurs, 10/5/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 10/12/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 10/14/2023
Drill - 0900-1300 - PFT 2023-2 
(make-up)

Drill Site

Sat, 10/14/2023
Young Marine Birthday Ball
(1600-2200)

Black Pearl on the Columbia 

Thurs, 10/19/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 10/26/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 10/28/2023 Drill - Fall Festival Drill Site
Thurs, 11/2/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sun, 11/5/2023 Begin - Sleeves Down Drill Site
Thurs, 11/9/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 11/11/2023
Drill - Vancouver Veterans Day 
Parade (Mandatory Event)

Drill Site

Thurs, 11/16/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 11/23/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 11/25/2023 CANCELLED - Drill Thanksgiving
Thurs, 11/30/2023 Study Night Drill Site

November
2023

September
2023

October
2023

July
2023

*La Center Our Days 
Parade once the date 

drops

August
2023



Thurs, 12/7/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Fri, 12/8/2023-Sun, 
12/10/2023

NCO Retreat
(Mandatory Event - NCOs) Lewis & Clark State Park

Sat, 12/9/2023 Drill Drill Site

Thurs, 12/14/2023 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 12/16/2023
Wreaths Across America
(Mandatory Event)

Evergreen Memorial Cemetery

Thurs, 12/21/2022 Study Night - Sock Exchange Drill Site

Sat, 12/23/2023 CANCELLED - Drill Christmas
Thurs, 12/28/2023 Study Night Drill Site
Thurs, 1/4/2024 Study Night Drill Site
Sat, 1/6/2024 Drill - Day 1 PLT 31624 Drill Site
Thurs, 1/11/2024 Study Night Drill Site

Thurs, 1/18/2024 Study Night Drill Site

Sat, 1/20/2024 Drill Drill Site
Thurs, 1/25/2024 Study Night Drill Site

January
2024

December
2023


